
ANEXO I - EDITAL N.º 134/2009 - DG/SEED – Educação Física e Artes na Modalidade Educação Especial(Edital N.º 111/2009 - DG/SEED)
NÚCLEO             MUNICÍPIO                      FUNÇÃO                           CLASS.      NOME                                                         RG 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Educação Física                  1           ROBSON DOS REIS LIMA                                         67023226 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Educação Física                  2           DIOGO CANDIDO DE ARAUJO                                      90600770 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Educação Física                  3           EMANUEL ARAÚJO DALBOSCO                                      81731667 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Educação Física                  4           MARINALVA TEREZINHA DAS CHAGAS                               78405597 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Educação Física                  5           JORDANA SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA                                 88117913 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    ARREKIELI  BOLDORI                                           71248275 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    CLAUDENICE ASSUNÇÃO                                          49732511 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    DIOGO YAMATE CARDOSO                                         97371130 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    FERNANDA PAULA DA SILVA                                      80126859 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    IVANA DE PAULA RODRIGUES                                     63296201 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    LUIZ HENRIQUE PIRES                                          92022749 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    MARLON RODRIGO VIEIRA                                        71572099 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    RAQUEL DE SOUZA                                              85073893 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    VANESSA AMORIM DOLCE                                         91358662 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    VERA LUCIA FRITTOLA EVANGELISTA                              31968569 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ARCELINA CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA                                  33931018 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Arte                             INDEFERIDO  EDNEIA  TURIM DA SILVA                                       58905747 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ELAINE CRISTINA RAMBO                                        102307593 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Arte                             INDEFERIDO  SUELI CORREIA DE BARROS SILVA                                53761038 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Arte                             INDEFERIDO  TATIANY MIRIAN BERNARDES                                     72847296 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    ADRIANA MEZZARI                                              77717536 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    DIRCINEIA RODRIGUES NUNES                                    93797078 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    NAYARA SANTOS FURTUOSO                                       105504071 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    PAULO SANDRO TEIXEIRA DE PAULA                               64038265 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    VANUZA TROLLI                                                105201923 MT 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                Educação Física                  1           GILBERTO FRANCISCO DE CARLI                                  38423290 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                Educação Física                  2           LUIZ CARLOS DOMINGOS DE AGUIAR                               60190712 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                Educação Física                  3           ADRIANO JOSÉ PEREIRA                                         79235601 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                Educação Física                  4           KAMILA DE PAULA BENTO                                        85392867 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                Educação Física                  5           THIAGO DANILO GARCIA                                         80924992 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    FABIANA FORMIGHIERI                                          59085930 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    VANESSA AMORIM DOLCE                                         91358662 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    VERA LUCIA FRITTOLA EVANGELISTA                              31968569 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    GIZELIA APARECIDA CHIDICHIMA                                 104088562 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    LUCILÉIA BARBOZA AUGUSTO                                     80344872 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    MARIA DO SOCORRO CARVALHO DA SILVA MALAGUTI                  183125927 SP 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    MARTINHA PENACHIO BRAGUETO                                   52324327 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    NELMA DE OLIVEIRA                                            61804102 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN IRACEMA D OESTE                Arte                             INDEFERIDO  MERCI DOS SANTOS XAVIER                                      35072276 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN IRACEMA D OESTE                Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    ALESSANDRA DAIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA                           93299043 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN JESUITAS                       Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    ANADELIA DORIGAN VEIGA DOMICIANO                             49574878 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN JESUITAS                       Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    CÁSIO FELIPIN                                                41928590 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN JESUITAS                       Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    MARCIO FLORES DA SILVA                                       63843474 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN JESUITAS                       Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    MARIA DO SOCORRO CARVALHO DA SILVA MALAGUTI                  183125927 SP 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN JESUITAS                       Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    MARTINHA PENACHIO BRAGUETO                                   52324327 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Educação Física                  1           DIOGO CANDIDO DE ARAUJO                                      90600770 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Educação Física                  2           EMANUEL ARAÚJO DALBOSCO                                      81731667 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Educação Física                  3           SIRLEI RUSSIN                                                63644005 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    ANA MARIA VALIATI SOSTISSO                                   2240181 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    CLAUDENICE ASSUNÇÃO                                          49732511 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    CLAUDOMIRO ALVES MOREIRA                                     58586269 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    DIOGO RAFAEL GOUVEIA PESAVENTO                               71754197 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    FERNANDA PAULA DA SILVA                                      80126859 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    RENAN RODRIGUES LEITE                                        92491242 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    RENATA LOISE RODMANN                                         102175174 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    SONIA APARECIDA BATISTA                                      58441805 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ELISANA MATIAS DO AMARAL                                     68433452 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Arte                             INDEFERIDO  LUCIA DE FATIMA SCHMITT RESH                                 20099631 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    ALESSANDRA DAIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA                           93299043 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    ANDRESSA GONÇALVES                                           100426218 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    ELOIZA DA CONCEIÇÃO DIAS                                     91854660 PR 



ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN NOVA AURORA                    Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    SONIA APARECIDA BATISTA                                      58441805 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ELAINE CRISTINA RAMBO                                        102307593 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ISRAEL DA LUZ                                                60168407 PR 
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN TUPASSI                        Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    ROBSON DOS REIS LIMA                                         67023226 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  1           WASCHINGTON LUIZ DE LIMA                                     75277202 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  2           MONICA GALDINI AFONSO                                        70621622 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  3           FABRICIA DAIANE BARBOSA DE ASSIS                             78730099 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  4           VALMIR DAS SILVA                                             77409661 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  5           DENISE DIAS DE MEIRA                                         80700270 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  6           ROSSIELY ELIZABETH TORRES ROCHA                              95886370 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  7           CAUE COLUENE BARBOSA DA SILVA                                84633097 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  FERNANDA VERONEZE RODRIGUES                                  97373736 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  FERNANDAVICENTE ELIAS DE ALMEIDA                             98491252 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  JANAINE SETTNY ROGATTI                                       71995739 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  MARCOS PAULO ISIDORO SOBRAL                                  60669120 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    ANGELO STORTO NETO                                           99407700 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    DAVID JEFERSON DOS SANTOS                                    96189672 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    FLÁVIA SANCHES DE SOUZA                                      86237563 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    GUSTAVO CALIXTO SILVA                                        96944993 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    ISABELA NADER PERUSSO                                        104210147 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    JOSÉ CARLOS SANCHES DE SOUZA                                 80890214 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    KLEBERSON MUNHOZ                                             76012326 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    LUCAN SILVA CARDOSO                                          89300967 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    MARLON ALISSON DE SOUZA MACHADO                              85670670 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    NETANYA CARLA MONTEIRO                                       84437131 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    VIVIANE DE OLIVEIRA PERAZZA                                  97482691 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    WAGNER ANTONIO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS                          68455812 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  JULIANA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DE MORAES                        73069645 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  QUEIDMA GISSELE HARSHE                                       59254502 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  SILMAR ALVES DE OLIVEIRA                                     75254555 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  WALNEI APARECIDO GONGLAÇVES                                  48552145 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    ADELITA SCHEFFER PORTELA                                     61745742 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    ANA ANDREA DA SILVA                                          308264034 SP 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    ELIZABETH FRANÇA LOPES                                       15913312 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    KORINA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA FERREIRA DA COSTA                  72006461 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    LUCILENA FERRAZ MARTINS                                      44625024 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    RUBIA LIZZANDRA MARTINS VAZ                                  84285021 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    SUZI PAULINO DA ROCHA                                        83719206 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  1           WASCHINGTON LUIZ DE LIMA                                     75277202 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  2           LUIZ RICARDO SANTIN                                          92895130 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  3           MIRIAN ANGÉLICA BRUNIERA                                     75407270 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    ADRIANO VIANA ABRANTES                                       71043932 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    CRISTIANE LEIKO NISHIYAMA RIBEIRO DA SILVA                   49803079 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    FLÁVIA SANCHES DE SOUZA                                      86237563 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    FRANCSCOCARLOS FRITZEN SOARES                                8069793571 RS 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    GILZA DE LIMA DOLAVALE                                       40289100 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    GUSTAVO CALIXTO SILVA                                        96944993 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    JOÃO PAULO VIANA ABRANTES                                    71043851 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    JOSÉ CARLOS SANCHES DE SOUZA                                 80890214 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    JULIANO BRAZ                                                 80747136 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    KELLEN CRISTIANE RIBEIRO DA ROCHA                            57283300 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    KELLY PARISOTTO                                              43961551 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    LUCAN SILVA CARDOSO                                          89300967 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    LUIZ HENRIQUE SANTIN DE ANDRADE                              90479687 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    MARLON ALISSON DE SOUZA MACHADO                              85670670 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    MONICA GALDINI AFONSO                                        70621622 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    SIMONI DE PAULA MARTELI                                      78544295 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    SOLANGE REGINA BELIZARIO                                     52254787 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    VALMIR DAS SILVA                                             77409661 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  IVONETE ROSA                                                 42007366 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  JULIANA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DE MORAES                        73069645 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  LUCILENE FAVARETTO                                           53673376 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    ANA ANDREA DA SILVA                                          308264034 SP 



CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    IVANIR APARECIDA SANTOS                                      42271349 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    LÍLIAN PRISCILLA TIZATTO                                     94335450 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    RUBIA CARLA NOGUEIRA                                         68204909 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    TANIA REGINA FILGUEIRAS                                      52895090 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Educação Física                  1           CLEITON BIBIANO MAAS                                         73063221 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Educação Física                  2           RAQUEL CRISTINA CARMINATTI                                   82234632 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Educação Física                  3           CARLOS HUMBERTO ROSA JUNIOR                                  MG11761643 MG 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Educação Física                  4           WANESSA DAYANE DE ALMEIDA                                    79932230 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Educação Física                  5           GIANE ANÉLIA CANTELI                                         88801962 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Educação Física                  6           THAIS REGINA CRESCENCIO                                      95782620 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  JULIANE DE SOUSA DREVES                                      87273750 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    ARTHUR XISTO PEREIRA DE LARA                                 78875003 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    CLEDSON JOSÉ NUENBERG                                        83639962 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    DÉBORA CRISITINA PRUDENTE                                    94608503 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    PAMELA PRISCILA JAK DOS SANTOS                               83900164 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Arte                             INDEFERIDO  CLEUSELI APARECIDA MENDES RESTELATTO                         52490642 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Arte                             INDEFERIDO  JOCEMAR FERREIRA DA SILVA                                    90344765 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Arte                             INDEFERIDO  LUANA CRISTINA ENGELS SZYMANSKI                              123927559 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ROSENI SILVA DE CAMPOS PRODOCIMO                             67341074 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    CRISTIANE ZAMADEI DE LARA                                    65030390 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    ELI CARLOS FIORESE                                           73602718 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    FRANCIELLI ZANOLLA                                           92555380 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      BOA ESP IGUACU                 Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    JOSELI DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS                                   82757570 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Educação Física                  1           CARLOS HUMBERTO ROSA JUNIOR                                  MG11761643 MG 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  RODRIGO NATALINO SCHAADT                                     45311412 SC 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    DÉBORA DE CASTRO CHAVES                                      93928130 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Arte                             INDEFERIDO  MARICLHEIDE GZGIK                                            94552052 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    PAULA ESTELA CARLETTO                                        42995576 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    SILVANI BARTNIK                                              72716094 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Educação Física                  1           MIRIAN HEYDT                                                 89740681 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Educação Física                  2           FERNANDA ROBERTA NUERNBERG RISSO                             80524188 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Educação Física                  3           CLEITON BIBIANO MAAS                                         73063221 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Educação Física                  4           THAIS REGINA CRESCENCIO                                      95782620 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA P IGUACU                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  MIRIAN HEYDT                                                 89740681 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Educação Física                  1           FERNANDA ROBERTA NUERNBERG RISSO                             80524188 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Educação Física                  2           RAQUEL CRISTINA CARMINATTI                                   82234632 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  RODRIGO NATALINO SCHAADT                                     45311412 SC 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    CLEDSON JOSÉ NUENBERG                                        83639962 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    DÉBORA CRISITINA PRUDENTE                                    94608503 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    DÉBORA DE CASTRO CHAVES                                      93928130 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    FABIELLI ROMANI                                              87951847 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Arte                             INDEFERIDO  CLEUSELI APARECIDA MENDES RESTELATTO                         52490642 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Arte                             INDEFERIDO  JOCEMAR FERREIRA DA SILVA                                    90344765 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Arte                             INDEFERIDO  MARICLHEIDE GZGIK                                            94552052 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    ANDRÉ BALDESSARI                                             95167381 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    FABIELLI ROMANI                                              87951847 PR 
DOIS VIZINHOS      SALTO LONTRA                   Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    GESRAEL CACIAMANI                                            102190564 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Educação Física                  1           GRACIELE SABBI                                               80848994 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Educação Física                  2           EDIMARA ALBERTI                                              3431913 SC 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Educação Física                  3           ELIAS FRANCISCO CAUMO                                        75753870 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Educação Física                  4           GILMAR BARBIERI                                              69637981 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Educação Física                  5           ANA PAULA DAL MAGRO                                          127448566 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Educação Física                  6           ENDRYGO AURELIO KOWALSKI                                     78097035 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Educação Física                  7           ELIS REGINA CAUMO                                            99921714 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  DAIANE CRISTINE OENNING                                      83820985 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  FERNANDO MACHADO                                             86803780 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  GILBERTO DOMINGOS DA SILVA DIAS                              73562511 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  JESIKA KAWKA MAFRA                                           86311585 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  MARIA CLAIR SCHNEIDER                                        87736555 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  MAYRA ALBRECHT                                               96548168 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  ROSLENE MAFRA                                                60638071 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  SONIA VIEIRA                                                 9948830 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  VALDEVINO RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA                                54710046 PR 



FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ALDO JOSE FECK DE SOUZA                                      90034138 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ANA PAULA DAL MAGRO                                          127448566 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Arte                             INDEFERIDO  BRUNA PETRICOSKI ROSSAROLLA                                  97018600 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Arte                             INDEFERIDO  DEISE CRESPÃO                                                85982559 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Arte                             INDEFERIDO  DIONATA MARCOS HERMES                                        103205948 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Arte                             INDEFERIDO  JUCIELE DE MORAES FRANKE                                     105144580 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Arte                             INDEFERIDO  MARIA LUIZA RIBEIRO                                          96746776 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Arte                             INDEFERIDO  MONICA VETTORELLO SERAFINI                                   95478026 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Arte                             INDEFERIDO  POLYANA DE LOURDES TELLES TOMAZINI                           79038040 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Arte                             INDEFERIDO  RENATE OLGA MAI                                              12844450 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ROSELI GRAEFF CASIRAGHI                                      60920893 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Arte                             INDEFERIDO  VANESSA SANGALI                                              103331870 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  BARRACAO                       Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ANDREIA APARECIDA AGATTI                                     91352249 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  BARRACAO                       Arte                             INDEFERIDO  DEISE CRESPÃO                                                85982559 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  BARRACAO                       Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ELIANDRA TEREZINHA ORLICZEK                                  101420884 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  BARRACAO                       Arte                             INDEFERIDO  FELIPE EMANUEL SCHMITZHAUS                                   82796665 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  BARRACAO                       Arte                             INDEFERIDO  MARIA CLAIR SCHNEIDER                                        87736555 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  BARRACAO                       Arte                             INDEFERIDO  RITA DE CÁSSIA KÖCHE                                         75716338 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  AMANDA LUIZA RODRIGUES LISBOA                                90657909 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ANA CLAUDIA DE GODOI                                         52659981 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  BRUNA PETRICOSKI ROSSAROLLA                                  97018600 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  CAROLINE FERNANDES DA ROCHA                                  84227137 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  DALVA INES COLUSSO                                           105016239 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  DANIELA ARAUJO MAFFESSONI                                    79251119 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  EDSON MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA                                     67475852 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ELIANE LAMIM                                                 85373200 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ELIZÂNGELA ROSA DE LIMA                                      62928182 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  EVANILDO FERREIRA                                            76716803 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  FERNANDA CELESTINO DOS SANTOS ESPANHOL                       68286921 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  IVANI GRACIOLI DA SILVA FORTE                                61222014 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  LARISSA DA SILVA                                             106679797 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  LILIANE APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO                              100734745 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  LUCIANE DE LURDES PADOVA GIRARDI                             70445840 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  MAIARA PORTELA                                               97058725 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  MANOEL DO CARMO DA MOTTA FILHO                               98255150 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  MARCIANI DA SILVA                                            86228173 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  MARIA DAS GRAÇAS OLIVEIRA DAMSCHI                            12R1384921 SC 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  MARIA HELENA DOS SANTOS                                      62037512 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  MARINES PASCHOALI                                            54480687 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  NEILA MARIA DA SILVA                                         61330194 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ODECI PEREIRA DA SILVA                                       94693462 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ROSANE NESI TURIN                                            48984347 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  SANDRA MARTA ANTES FABRIS                                    73108128 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  SILMARA TESKER                                               83913088 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  SILVIA BLANGE RIBEIRO                                        61599347 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  SUSAN MAISA GEMELLI                                          98228349 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  SUZANA CRISTIANE MORCELLI                                    73786630 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Arte                             INDEFERIDO  VANESSA SANGALI                                              103331870 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PLANALTO                       Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ALDO JOSE FECK DE SOUZA                                      90034138 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PLANALTO                       Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ANACLERY DIANA BORGES                                        57017295 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PLANALTO                       Arte                             INDEFERIDO  CAPTULINA ROSEMAR FLORINTINO                                 59831771 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PLANALTO                       Arte                             INDEFERIDO  MARIA LUIZA RIBEIRO                                          96746776 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PLANALTO                       Arte                             INDEFERIDO  MÔNICA DE CONTI                                              95761089 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PLANALTO                       Arte                             INDEFERIDO  MONICA VETTORELLO SERAFINI                                   95478026 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PLANALTO                       Arte                             INDEFERIDO  RENATE OLGA MAI                                              12844450 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  PLANALTO                       Arte                             INDEFERIDO  TAIS LUANA SEHEN DE OLIVEIRA                                 94466784 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Educação Física                  1           SUZANA CRISTIANE MORCELLI                                    73786630 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Educação Física                  2           GRACIELE SABBI                                               80848994 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Educação Física                  3           EDIMARA ALBERTI                                              3431913 SC 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Educação Física                  4           ELIAS FRANCISCO CAUMO                                        75753870 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Educação Física                  5           ENDRYGO AURELIO KOWALSKI                                     78097035 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Educação Física                  6           ELIS REGINA CAUMO                                            99921714 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  AMANDA LUIZA RODRIGUES LISBOA                                90657909 PR 



FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  IGOR ANTONIO BRUSTOLIN                                       81592764 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  JESIKA KAWKA MAFRA                                           86311585 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  MARCELO STEIN                                                75350651 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  PAULA GRASIELA BAGNARA BIASUS                                77570632 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  REGIANE FREISLEBEN                                           75326513 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  ROBSOM LUIZ DALPOSSO DE OLIVEIRA                             93846583 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Educação Física                  INDEFERIDO  VALDEVINO RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA                                54710046 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ELIANE LAMIM                                                 85373200 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ELIZÂNGELA ROSA DE LIMA                                      62928182 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Arte                             INDEFERIDO  LEILA CRISTINA LAUTERT                                       64706470 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Arte                             INDEFERIDO  LUCIANE DE LURDES PADOVA GIRARDI                             70445840 PR 
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  VERE                           Arte                             INDEFERIDO  ROSANE NESI TURIN                                            48984347 PR 


